University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (05 Sep, 2025)
For DVM(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Morning)
(Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for
the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 08-09-2025 (Monday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 10-09-2025(Wednesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name _______________|Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

Female

1 MAIRA JAVED MUHAMMAD JAVED 9083 5/6/2006  92.5004
2 FATIMA WASEEM MUHAMMAD WASEEM 4459 7/14/2007 92.5004
3 NIHAL SHEHPER HIDAYAT ULLAH KHAN 4862 3/23/2007 92.4696
4  BISMA M ASHRAF 11418 5/25/2003 92.4257
5  IQRA IJAZ 1JAZ AHMAD 10643 6/3/2006  92.4254
6  SOHILA FAYYAZ FAYYAZ AHMAD 708 8/24/2008 92.422
7 MARIYAM NAVEED MUHAMMAD NAVEED 8281 9/26/2007 92.4153
8  IMAN FATIMA HQEEZMMUHAMMAD 1768 12/10/2005 92.4057
9 SARAH ALI SARDAR ALI 8780 7/21/2008  92.405
10 NOOR E SEHAR RASHID MUHAMMAD RASHID 13913  11/3/2006 92.4049
Male

1 MUHAMMAD AHMAD REHMAN  ABDUL REHMAN 6020 7/18/2006 93.2061
2 MUHAMMAD HAMZA FIAZ MUHAMMAD FIAZ 12493 3/28/2007 93.1958
3 SHOAIB NADEEM KHALID NADEEM 4772 6/18/2003 93.1851
4  MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUHAMMAD BOOTA 6282 8/1/2006  93.1822
5  NAUFAL AHMAD MUHAMMAD IQBAL 6234 3/7/2007  93.1685
6  MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD KHALID 6863 5/24/2005 93.1623
7 HAIDER ALI IFTIKHAR AHMED 10431 3/4/2006  93.1549
8  ABDUL BASIT ZULFIQAR MUHAMMAD ZULFQIAR 7439 5/5/2007  93.1413
9 AMIR HAMZA KHUSHNAMYAR 12583  3/25/2007 93.1409



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

AZAAN AHMED GREWAL
MUHAMMAD HASAN
MUHAMMAD NOMAN IJAZ
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
SOHAIL AHMAD

INAM ILAHI
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
FARHAN ALI

NAZIR AHMAD

INAM ULLAH

UMAIR ZULFIQAR
MUJTABA HASSAN
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ZAIN UL ABIDIN
MUHAMMAD TALHA NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD AQEEL
WALEED BIN AFZAL
INAM ULLAH

ALI HASSAN

AKHTAR JAVED

ADNAN ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD AFTAB
IJAZ AHMAD

KHALID MEHMOOD
WALI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
IMRANALI

BASHIR AHMAD
BAKHT JEHAN
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR
LIAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD YASIN
ALLAH NAWAZ
MUNAWAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
NASR ULLAH

NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ZAFAR IQBAL

6407
14682
5759
5241
9404
8452
6425
8443
13062
12376
2346
15285
572
9119
1875
7655
12071
12332
5038
7200
799

1/19/2006
5/15/2006
10/12/2007
1/5/2007
3/14/2005
1/25/2006
6/28/2005
11/4/2007
11/3/2005
3/1/2007
5/19/2007
9/10/2007
11/1/2005
5/1/2005
1/1/2007
10/1/2005
10/8/2007
7/7/2006
10/6/2004
6/4/2006
1/2/2009

93.1379
93.1305
93.1174
93.101

93.0908
93.0834
93.0459
93.0347
93.0281
93.0242
93.022

93.0185
92.9913
92.9776
92.9602
92.9531
92.9504
92.9454
92.9438
92.9231
92.9231

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



