

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 4th Merit List on (05 Sep, 2025) For DVM(Morning)(Lahore Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Morning) (Lahore Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **08-09-2025 (Monday)**.
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **10-09-2025(Wednesday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%			
Female								
1	MAIRA JAVED	MUHAMMAD JAVED	9083	5/6/2006	92.5004			
2	FATIMA WASEEM	MUHAMMAD WASEEM	4459	7/14/2007	92.5004			
3	NIHAL SHEHPER	HIDAYAT ULLAH KHAN	4862	3/23/2007	92.4696			
4	BISMA	M ASHRAF	11418	5/25/2003	92.4257			
5	IQRA IJAZ	IJAZ AHMAD	10643	6/3/2006	92.4254			
6	SOHILA FAYYAZ	FAYYAZ AHMAD	708	8/24/2008	92.422			
7	MARIYAM NAVEED	MUHAMMAD NAVEED	8281	9/26/2007	92.4153			
8	IMAN FATIMA	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NAEEM	1768	12/10/2005	92.4057			
9	SARAH ALI	SARDAR ALI	8780	7/21/2008	92.405			
10	NOOR E SEHAR RASHID	MUHAMMAD RASHID	13913	11/3/2006	92.4049			
Male								
1	MUHAMMAD AHMAD REHMAN	ABDUL REHMAN	6020	7/18/2006	93.2061			
2	MUHAMMAD HAMZA FIAZ	MUHAMMAD FIAZ	12493	3/28/2007	93.1958			
3	SHOAIB NADEEM	KHALID NADEEM	4772	6/18/2003	93.1851			
4	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MUHAMMAD BOOTA	6282	8/1/2006	93.1822			
5	NAUFAL AHMAD	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	6234	3/7/2007	93.1685			
6	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD KHALID	6863	5/24/2005	93.1623			
7	HAIDER ALI	IFTIKHAR AHMED	10431	3/4/2006	93.1549			
8	ABDUL BASIT ZULFIQAR	MUHAMMAD ZULFQIAR	7439	5/5/2007	93.1413			
9	AMIR HAMZA	KHUSHNAMYAR	12583	3/25/2007	93.1409			

10	AZAAN AHMED GREWAL	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	6407	1/19/2006	93.1379
11	MUHAMMAD HASAN	MUHAMMAD AFTAB	14682	5/15/2006	93.1305
12	MUHAMMAD NOMAN IJAZ	IJAZ AHMAD	5759	10/12/2007	93.1174
13	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	KHALID MEHMOOD	5241	1/5/2007	93.101
14	SOHAIL AHMAD	WALI MUHAMMAD	9404	3/14/2005	93.0908
15	INAM ILAHI	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	8452	1/25/2006	93.0834
16	MUHAMMAD AMJAD	MUSHTAQ AHMAD	6425	6/28/2005	93.0459
17	FARHAN ALI	IMRANALI	8443	11/4/2007	93.0347
18	NAZIR AHMAD	BASHIR AHMAD	13062	11/3/2005	93.0281
19	INAM ULLAH	BAKHT JEHAN	12376	3/1/2007	93.0242
20	UMAIR ZULFIQAR	MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR	2346	5/19/2007	93.022
21	MUJTABA HASSAN	LIAQAT ALI	15285	9/10/2007	93.0185
22	MUHAMMAD HASSAN	MUHAMMAD RASHID	572	11/1/2005	92.9913
23	ZAIN UL ABIDIN	MUHAMMAD YASIN	9119	5/1/2005	92.9776
24	MUHAMMAD TALHA NAWAZ	ALLAH NAWAZ	1875	1/1/2007	92.9602
25	MUHAMMAD AQEEL	MUNAWAR ABBAS	7655	10/1/2005	92.9531
26	WALEED BIN AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL	12071	10/8/2007	92.9504
27	INAM ULLAH	NASR ULLAH	12332	7/7/2006	92.9454
28	ALI HASSAN	NAZIR AHMAD	5038	10/6/2004	92.9438
29	AKHTAR JAVED	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	7200	6/4/2006	92.9231
30	ADNAN ZAFAR	ZAFAR IQBAL	799	1/2/2009	92.9231

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee